

## **For Immediate Release**

16945 Camino San Bernardo San Diego, CA 92127

Contact Carolyn Mitchell-Voss Hawthorne Cat 858.674.7167 cvoss@hawthornecat.com

December 12, 2016

## Hawthorne Cat Promotes Special Deals for Commercial Account Holders

Save Big When You Use Your Cat Financial Commercial Account

**San Diego, CA** – – Hawthorne Cat, the exclusive Cat® equipment dealer in San Diego, the Hawaiian Islands and the Pacific Region, is promoting several year-end special financing offers. Use your Cat Financial Commercial Account for limited time deals on work tools, machine and engine parts, and Cat marine parts. Act now because these offers are only valid through December 31, 2016.

**Machine and Engine Parts** | Receive 0% financing up to 18 months, 1.9% for 24 months, or 2.9% for 36 months on new or reman Cat parts, with or without service.

Cat Work Tools | Receive 0% financing up to 24 months on Cat work tools.

**Cat Marine** | New customers receive 15% future parts credit on new or reman Cat marine parts with purchase of a qualifying rebuild on a Cat marine engine.

Director of Product Support Operations Chandra Ramamoorthy says, "The Cat Financial Commercial Account offers competitive interest rates, flexible terms, no annual fees or collateral, and one-time credit approval." Ramamoorthy concludes, "You can pay for parts and service, attachments, or rentals at any Cat Dealer, Cat Rental Store, or participating dealers in the U.S., Canada, and Japan. It provides an extra level of convenience to help you get more out of your business."

Visit the Hawthorne Cat website or call 800.437.4228 to learn more.

## About Hawthorne Cat

Hawthorne Cat is the authorized dealer for Cat construction and power equipment in San Diego, Hawaii, Guam, Saipan and American Samoa. Hawthorne sells, rents, provides parts and service, training and emission solutions to various industries including general building construction, landscaping, marine, paving and power generation. For more on Hawthorne Cat, visit http://www.hawthornecat.com.